Vlaamse Wintercriterium 2024
Antwerp, 3 - 4/2/2024

. Vigallls
IWIHTILETETILETIONT

Programmanr. 28

Dames, 100m vrije slag

15 jaar en ouder

04/02/2024 - 14:43 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2024
Rang Geb. Tiid Pnt 50m 100m
15 - 16 jaar
1. Anquetil Inaya 09 Meense ZwemKring 1:05.51 491 31.99 1:05.51
2. Begue Mélissa 08 Zwemclub Geel 1:06.01 480 31.94 1:06.01
3. Mergeay Olivia 09 Trust 1:06.25 475 32.05 1:06.25
4. Jacobs Lotte 09 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:06.40 472 32.68 1:06.40
5. Hanselaer Ariane 09 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:06.68 466 32.32 1:06.68
6. Andries Febe 09 Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 1:07.01 459 32.13 1:07.01
7. Martelé Lore 09 Mega 1:07.11 457 32.39 1:07.11
8. Boeykens Charlotte 08 Mega 1:07.13 457 32.30 1:07.13
9. Vandervelpen Merel 08 Trust 1:07.28 454 32.31 1:07.28
10. Verhulst Jente 08 Stw 1:07.43 450 32.58 1:07.43
11. Thyvelen Lise 08 Zb 1:07.63 446 32.67 1:07.63
12. Notredame Ine 09 Zzb 1:07.68 446 32.91 1:07.68
13. Vanderbeke Hasse 08 Aalsters Swimming Team 1:07.77 444 32.70 1:07.77
14. Verspecht Lien 08 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:07.91 441 32.38 1:07.91
15. Eeckhout Floor 08 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingl:08.08 438 33.09 1:08.08
16. Kint Ruhne 09 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:08.12 437 32.66 1:08.12
17. Dumont Mila 09 Mega 1:08.23 435 32.34 1:08.23
18. Bouttelegier Anais 09 Zb 1:08.27 434 32.37 1:08.27
19. Jansen Roos 08 Pzc 1:08.28 434 32.97 1:08.28
20. De Smul Pauline 09 Sta 1:08.59 428 33.12 1:08.59
21. Depondt-Velter Nette 09 Rosc 1:08.71 426 33.56 1:08.71
22. Liesens Miet 09  Zdkb 1:09.27 415 33.43 1:09.27
23. Pillet Annelies 08 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternail:09.29 415 33.03 1:09.29
24. Sanders Juliette 09 Mega 1:09.68 408 33.31 1:09.68
25. Ghislain Juliette 09 Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:09.69 408 33.50 1:09.69
26. Coemans Hanne 09 Zdkb 1:09.95 403 33.67 1:09.95
27. Campforts Fien 09 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:10.01 402 33.71 1:10.01
28. Dierckx Femke 09 ShaRK 1:10.23 399 33.69 1:10.23
29. De Boo Helge 08 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:10.45 395 33.34 1:10.45
30. Coesemans Amilia 08  Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 1:10.58 393 33.59 1:10.58
31. Moors Yana 09 De Beringse Tuimelaars 1:11.22 382 34.56 1:11.22
32. Demuynck Margot 09 Zb 1:11.32 381 34.94 1:11.32
33. Van Alsenoy Lisa 09 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phol:11.43 379 33.83 1:11.43
34. Ghillebert Hannelore 09 Rosc 1:11.72 374 34.52 1:11.72
35. Van Quaethem Amy 09 TiMe 1:12.00 370 35.36 1:12.00
36. Carlier Alice 09 Fast 1:12.02 370 35.77 1:12.02
37. Depuydt Hasse 09 Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 1:12.30 365 35.25 1:12.30
38. Baeke Stine 09 Mega 1:12.33 365 35.00 1:12.33
39. Vermeir Nore 09 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aals1:12.42 364 35.00 1:12.42
40. Desender Hannelore 08 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phol:12.54 362 35.47 1:12.54
41. Schrooten Yuna 08 De Beringse Tuimelaars 1:12.72 359 36.24 1:12.72
42. Beylemans Katho 08 Pzc 1:12.91 356 34.81 1:12.91
43. Loyez Maxine 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:13.08 354 34.51 1:13.08
44. Valvekens Lily 09 Brabant East Swimming Team 1:13.21 352 34.91 1:13.21
45. Wyns Kaat 09 Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:13.29 351 34.23 1:13.29
46. Minnoye Yaana 09 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:13.53 347 35.35 1:13.53
47. Peeters Kaat 08 ShaRK 1:13.87 343 34.79 1:13.87
48. Storme Jade 09 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:14.14 339 35.45 1:14.14

Timingonline: www.toptime.be

Uitslagen: https://livetiming.zwemfed.be
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Vlaamse Wintercriterium 2024
Antwerp, 3 - 4/2/2024
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Programmanr. 28, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, 15 - 16 jaar
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Van Loo Charlotte
Jaspers Lien
Vanheule Marit
Claeskens Lina
Sen Yasmine
Marckx Lore
Reychler Jinne
Delor Tila

Maes Aaliyah
Garcia Suarez Celia
Boxho Alice

Van Den Bossche Justyna
Hannes Amber
Beylemans Emma
Dorchain Maria
Stefanova Gabriela
Naessens Myrthe
Dedobbeleer Lotte
D'Amico Lena
Stockman Aiko
Gommers Cara
Tsaparas Cristina
Vos Kaat

Vervoort Mila

17 jaar en ouder

Versluys Dawn
Van Laecke Lotte
Maris Tine
Loontjens Lisa
Verstraete Mona
De Groote Fenna
Schollaert Jolijn
Larmuseau Delphine
Janssen Lore
Pigeon Kelly
Begue Miya
Peeters Birthe
Vanpoucke Hanne
Desmet Xenia
Deschoemaeker Zara
De Coning Gitte
Derison Noor
Heye Mirthe
Kennes Naomi

De Maeyer Nora
Verhaeghe Lara
Paredis Jill
Snoeck Hannelore
Meersseman Tiany
lwens Lotte
Palmkoek Maite
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Tijd
Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:14.55
Hzs 1:15.23
Mega 1:15.44
De Beringse Tuimelaars 1:15.88
Merksemse Zwemvereniging Antwergl:16.05
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:16.07
Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aals1:16.17
Fast 1:16.20
Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:16.25
Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:16.27
ZORO Zwemteam 1:17.07
Fast 1:17.12
Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 1:17.24
Pzc 1:17.41
Rosc 1:19.10
Zwemvereniging Lier 1:19.47
Rosc 1:20.80
Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging 1:22.37

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phol1:22.66

Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aals1:24.42
Zwemvereniging Lier 1:25.03
Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:25.26
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:28.62
Zola 2:12.83
Rosc 1:03.95
Mega 1:04.11
Zdkb 1:04.90
Mega 1:04.93
Mega 1:05.34
Fast 1:05.38
Rosc 1:05.42
Mega 1:05.89
Gzvn 1:05.95
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Pho1:06.08
Zwemclub Geel 1:06.20
Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aals1:06.29
Zb 1:06.61
Kzk 1:07.26
Zb 1:07.30
Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove 1:08.13
Zdkb 1:08.91
Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:09.55
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:09.57
Mega 1:09.63
Vv 1:09.92
Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:11.50
Mega 1:12.22
Vav 1:12.26
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:12.66
Stw 1:12.77

Pnt
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314
314
312
312
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311
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301
300
298
279
275
262
247
244
229
224
223
198

58

528
524
505
505
495
494
493
483
482
479
476
474
467
454
453
437
422
410
410
409
404
378
367
366
360
358

50m

35.66
36.89
36.26
35.93
36.10
36.63
36.01
36.61
36.25
36.37
35.99
36.63
37.06
37.15
37.08
38.80
37.72
38.87
38.44
41.26
41.62
39.65
41.83
1:04.33

30.59
30.95
31.30
30.96
31.28
30.82
31.75
31.96
31.35
31.53
31.92
32.18
31.74
31.48
32.67
33.02
33.40
32.57
33.49
33.58
32.94
34.08
33.88
34.48
34.49
34.84

100m

1:14.55
1:15.23
1:15.44
1:15.88
1:16.05
1:16.07
1:16.17
1:16.20
1:16.25
1:16.27
1:17.07
1:17.12
1:17.24
1:17.41
1:19.10
1:19.47
1:20.80
1:22.37
1:22.66
1:24.42
1:25.03
1:25.26
1:28.62
2:12.83

1:03.95
1:.04.11
1:04.90
1:04.93
1:05.34
1:05.38
1:05.42
1:05.89
1:05.95
1:06.08
1:06.20
1:06.29
1:06.61
1:07.26
1:07.30
1:08.13
1:08.91
1:09.55
1:09.57
1:09.63
1:09.92
1:11.50
1:12.22
1:12.26
1:12.66
1:12.77

Timingonline: www.toptime.be

Uitslagen: https://livetiming.zwemfed.be
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Vlaamse Wintercriterium 2024
Antwerp, 3 - 4/2/2024

o
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Programmanr. 28, Dames, 100m vrije slag, 17 jaar en ouder

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m
27. Allegaert Lara 06 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:12.87 357 34.89 1:12.87
28. Mus Amalia 06 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingl:13.04 354 35.18 1:13.04
29. Ghislain Emilie 07 Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:13.43 349 35.04 1:13.43
30. Neirinck Annelies 04 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:13.87 343 35.84 1:13.87
31. Techeur Shelsy 07 Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:15.10 326 35.88 1:15.10
32. Demuynck Amber 06 Zb 1:15.24 324 36.79 1:15.24
33. Union Margot 07  ZORO Zwemteam 1:16.41 309 36.20 1:16.41
34. Blanco Gutierrez Noa 07 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phol:16.69 306 38.04 1:16.69
35. Van Dyck Hanne 07 Zwemschool Antwerpen Liesbet Moer1:17.46 297 36.04 1:17.46
36. Mertens Nuria 07 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phol:17.66 295 37.96 1:17.66
37. Mestdagh Hanne 05 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingl:18.52 285 37.72 1:18.52
38. Pefia Pefia Aymara 06 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:18.87 281 37.79 1:18.87
39. Kerkhove Sarah 05 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1:24.81 226 41.14 1:24.81

Timingonline: www.toptime.be Uitslagen: https://livetiming.zwemfed.be
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